HINESVILLE

GEORGIA

Trade Name BL Address
CASHEED'S A1 AUTO 1120 KELLY DR
CAR WASH

BRAIDS & SLAYS 354 MEMORIAL DR
BEAUTY BOUTIQUE

DIV'S CLASSIC CARPET 1318 EVERGREEN TRL
CLEANING SERVICES
A SPLASH OF PAINT
STUDIOS

SPINNAKER PEDIATRIC

135 EMLKING JRDR
624 W OGLETHORPE HWY

ALFORDABLE WELL-
BEING SERVICES
DIVINE FLOPS LLC
AMERICAN ONCOLOGY
PARTNERS, PA

1500 WOODCREST CIR

1009 CANTON CT

229 W GENERAL SCREVEN WAY
STE H-1

ELITE SOUNDS
RECORDING STUDIO
THAT COOL PLACE

925 ELMA G MILES PKWY UNIT B
833 RIDEGOOD WAY
THE BRICKWALL CAFE

LLC
IT MAKE SCENTS

110 COMMERCE ST

1108 TOMAHAWK TRL

GREENER DAYS LAWN
CARE

CANVAS THERAPY 117 ALl AVE

EVEREST LAUNDROMAT 925 ELMA G MILES PKWY

LLC

NBWS HANDYMAN AND 202 E GENERAL STEWART WAY

822 LAKEVIEW CT

MORE STE 3

THE NEUROLOGICAL 455 S MAIN ST STE 103
INSTITUTE OF

SAVANNAH & CENTER

FOR SPINE PC

TIME GLOBAL 111 SANDY RUN DR APT 16

EDUCATION GROUP
(TGEG) CONSULTANCY
GOMILLION
ENTERPRISES LLC

111 WESTCHESTER LN
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Phone
912-223-4221

478-331-4479
404-642-7248
912-255-1815
912-877-0193
912-617-1883

912-980-5388
239-785-3200

912-463-9314
912-391-7866
912-463-7777
803-479-5380
757-329-7849

912-492-7676
404-824-7244

980-785-8959

912-355-1010

404-247-6302

912-980-1075

Nature of Business
811192 CAR WASH

812112 HAIR SALON

561740 CARPET CLEANING
SERVICES

453998 EASEL CANVAS ART
STUDIO

621210 CHILDRENS DENTIST
OFFICE

621999 DRUG SCREENS

454111 ONLINE RETAIL

621111 ONCOLOGY
HEMATOLOGY MEDICAL
CLINIC

512230 RECORDING STUDIO

445299 RETAIL CBD
PRODUCTS
722513 CAFE

454111 RETAIL HOUSEHOLD
PRODUCTS
561730 LAWN CARE

454111 ONLINE RETAIL

561730 MAINTENANCE AND
REPAIRS
621111 PHYSICIANS OFFICE

541611 BUSINESS
CONSULTANTS

812199 HEALTH & BEAUTY &
CONCIERGE SERVICE
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Trade Name BL Address City State Zip Code Phone Nature of Business

GLOBAL BUSINESS 425 W OGLETHORPE HWY HINESVILLE GA 31313 912-368-3471 624310 BUSINESS
DEVELOPMENT DEVELOPMENT COACHING
STRATEGIST LLC

PALMETTO CONCRETE 6051 SAVANNAH HWY RAVENEL SC 29465 843-696-3265 238110 CONCRETE

GROUP LLC SUBCONTRACTOR

ARP HOME 1126 KELLY DR, LOT 3 HINESVILLE GA 31313 678-993-5983 236118 RESIDENTIAL HANDY
IMPROVEMENTS MAN MAINTENANCE

THE IFILL LAW GROUP 404 S MAIN ST HINESVILLE GA 31313 912-335-3888 541110 ATTORNEY OFFICE
LLC
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