



# Monthly Business License Listing

## July

Trade Name	BL Address	City	State	Zip Code	Phone	Nature of Business
CASHEED'S A1 AUTO CAR WASH	1120 KELLY DR	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-223-4221	811192 CAR WASH
BRAIDS & SLAYS BEAUTY BOUTIQUE	354 MEMORIAL DR	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	478-331-4479	812112 HAIR SALON
DIV'S CLASSIC CARPET CLEANING SERVICES	1318 EVERGREEN TRL	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	404-642-7248	561740 CARPET CLEANING SERVICES
A SPLASH OF PAINT STUDIOS	135 E M L KING JR DR	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-255-1815	453998 EASEL CANVAS ART STUDIO
SPINNAKER PEDIATRIC	624 W OGLETHORPE HWY	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-877-0193	621210 CHILDRENS DENTIST OFFICE
ALFORDABLE WELL-BEING SERVICES	1500 WOODCREST CIR	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-617-1883	621999 DRUG SCREENS
DIVINE FLOPS LLC	1009 CANTON CT	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-980-5388	454111 ONLINE RETAIL
AMERICAN ONCOLOGY PARTNERS, PA	229 W GENERAL SCREVEN WAY STE H-1	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	239-785-3200	621111 ONCOLOGY HEMATOLOGY MEDICAL CLINIC
ELITE SOUNDS RECORDING STUDIO	925 ELMA G MILES PKWY UNIT B	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-463-9314	512230 RECORDING STUDIO
THAT COOL PLACE	833 RIDEGOOD WAY	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-391-7866	445299 RETAIL CBD PRODUCTS
THE BRICKWALL CAFE LLC	110 COMMERCE ST	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-463-7777	722513 CAFE
IT MAKE SCENTS	1108 TOMAHAWK TRL	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	803-479-5380	454111 RETAIL HOUSEHOLD PRODUCTS
GREENER DAYS LAWN CARE	822 LAKEVIEW CT	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	757-329-7849	561730 LAWN CARE
CANVAS THERAPY	117 ALI AVE	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-492-7676	454111 ONLINE RETAIL
EVEREST LAUNDROMAT LLC	925 ELMA G MILES PKWY	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	404-824-7244	
NBWS HANDYMAN AND MORE	202 E GENERAL STEWART WAY STE 3	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	980-785-8959	561730 MAINTENANCE AND REPAIRS
THE NEUROLOGICAL INSTITUTE OF SAVANNAH & CENTER FOR SPINE PC	455 S MAIN ST STE 103	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-355-1010	621111 PHYSICIANS OFFICE
TIME GLOBAL EDUCATION GROUP (TGE) CONSULTANCY	111 SANDY RUN DR APT 16	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	404-247-6302	541611 BUSINESS CONSULTANTS
GOMILLION ENTERPRISES LLC	111 WESTCHESTER LN	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-980-1075	812199 HEALTH & BEAUTY & CONCIERGE SERVICE

Trade Name	BL Address	City	State	Zip Code	Phone	Nature of Business
GLOBAL BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT STRATEGIST LLC	425 W OGLETHORPE HWY	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-368-3471	624310 BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT COACHING
PALMETTO CONCRETE GROUP LLC	6051 SAVANNAH HWY	RAVENEL	SC	29465	843-696-3265	238110 CONCRETE SUBCONTRACTOR
ARP HOME IMPROVEMENTS	1126 KELLY DR, LOT 3	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	678-993-5983	236118 RESIDENTIAL HANDY MAN MAINTENANCE
THE IFILL LAW GROUP LLC	404 S MAIN ST	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-335-3888	541110 ATTORNEY OFFICE